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(University of Delhi) 

Nehru Nagar, New Delhi-110065 

 

 

NOTICE 

Dated: 12th December, 2022 

Dear Students, 

This is to inform you that you were admitted provisionally through online mode 

in this college in the Academic Year 2022-23. 

As per directive of the Dean, Admissions (University of Delhi) all the students of 

1st year classes are required to come in the college as per schedule enclosed 

herewith with their Original Certificates for Physical Documents Verifications 

from 04:00 pm to 07:00 pm.  

Students must also show proof that they have selected their elective papers by 

filling up the College Online Option forms. They can show the e-mail received 

upon the submission of the form on their mobile device or bring a printout of it 

for verification. Any student who has not filled up the Option form can do so by 

going to the link given under the Notice of 10 November 2022 titled ‘Choice of 

Elective Papers’ available on the college website https://pgdavevecollege.in   

 

 

Prof. R.K. Gupta 

Principal 

  

https://pgdavevecollege.in/


Schedule of physical document verification of first year students of AY 2022-23 

 

S.No. Courses Roll Nos. Date Day 

01. 

B.A. (P) 

2001 to 2100 19th December, 2022 Monday 

02. 2101 to 2200 20th December, 2022 Tuesday 

03. 2201 to 2300 21st December, 2022 Wednesday 

04. 2301 to 2400 22nd December, 2022 Thursday 

05. 2401 to 2600 23rd December, 2022 Friday 

06. 

B.Com (P) 

Section – A 26th December, 2022 Monday 

07. Section – B 27th December, 2022 Tuesday 

08. Section - C 28th December, 2022 Wednesday 

09. 

B.Com (H) 

Section – A 02nd January, 2023 Monday 

10. Section - B 03rd January, 2023 Tuesday 

11. Pol. Sci. (H) --- 04th January, 2023 Wednesday 

12. Hindi (H) --- 05th January, 2023 Thursday 

13. Sanskrit (H) --- 06th January, 2023 Friday 

14. Mathematics (H) --- 09th January, 2023 Monday 

 


